
9

14

18

12

16

20

10

11

15

19

13

17

21

Moscow 
Time

MONDAY
24 JUNE 2019

TUESDAY
25 JUNE 2019

WEDNESDAY
26 JUNE 2019

13:30 - 15:00
Guest Speaker

Sir Roderic Lyne
Westerners, Russophiles and the Enemy 

Image

15:15 - 16:45
Dmitry Suslov

Russian Foreign Policy Lecture (Public)

9:00 - 10:30
Dmitry Suslov

US-Russia Relations Lecture

11:00 - 12:30
Dmitry Suslov

US-Russia Relations Seminar

11:00 - 12:30
Guest Speakers

Kate Jones & Harriet Moynihan
Cyber, Sovereignty
and Human Rights

17:00 - 18:00
Dmitry Suslov

 Russia-EU Relations Lecture

18:30
Dmitry Suslov

 Russia-EU Relations Seminar
(Lamb & Flag)

13:30 - 15:00
Guest Speaker

Roy Allison
Russia, Western States and the Revisionism 

Debate

13:30 - 15:00
Guest Speaker

Michael Romancov
Complicated Neighbourhood: 

Russia in International Relations
from the Point of View of a Small (Central 

European) State

15:30 - 17:00
Guest Speaker
 Phil Hanson

National Projects and All That: Why is a 
Growth Strategy for Russia So Problematic?

9:00 - 10:30
Irina Busygina

The Rise of Eurasia and the Role of Global/
Regional Powers

Welcome & Introduction

9:15 - 10:45
Julie Newton & Magda Leichtova

How Did We Get Here?

10:45 - 12:30
Introduction to UC Fellow Research

Break

Break Break

Break
Break

Walk to Restaurant

Break

Lunch
Kendrew Cafeteria

Lunch
Kendrew Cafeteria

Lunch
Kendrew Cafeteria

18:00 - 18:30
Dinner - St John‘s College Hall

18:00 - 18:30
Dinner - St John‘s College Hall

19:00
Dinner & Mid-Point Discussions 

with Irina Busygina (Branca)

15:00 - 18:00
Personal Research Time

18:30
Social Evening

First Pint on the UC (King‘s Arms)

17:15 - 18:45
Oxford Walking Tour

(Starts from Blue Gates 
in front of Trinity College)



Moscow 
Time

9

THURSDAY
27 JUNE 2019

FRIDAY
28 JUNE 2019

SATURDAY
29 JUNE 2019

14

18

12

16

20

10

11

15

19

13

17

21

11:00 - 12:30
Guest Speaker

Heidrun Maurer
The EU and its Neighbours in the East: 
Cooperation, Integration, Contestation?

13:30 - 15:00
Guest Speakers

Archie Brown & Victor Kuvaldin
Evaluating Gorbachev 30 Years Later

13:30 - 15:30
Guest Speaker

Alex Pravda
Reflections on the Week. 

How Do Our Diagnoses Differ: 
Concepts, Perceptions, Understandings

9:00 - 10:30
Irina Busygina

Russia-EU Relations 
and the Common Neighbourhood

9:00 - 10:30
Irina Busygina

 Regional Integration 
in the Post-Soviet Space

16:00 - 18:30
Negotiation Simulation Introduction

Arvid Bell & Taylor Valley

13:30 - 18:00
Negotiation Training - Ukraine

Arvid Bell & Taylor Valley

9:00 - 12:30
Negotiation Training - Ukraine

Arvid Bell & Taylor Valley

11:00 - 12:30
Irina Busygina

Regional Leadership 
and the Role of Russia in Eurasia

Break Break

Lunch
Kendrew Cafeteria

Lunch
Kendrew Cafeteria

Lunch
Kendrew Cafeteria

15:00 - 19:00
Personal Research Time

19:00
Dinner (Jee Saheb)

18:30
Dinner & Concluding Discussions 

(Browns)

18:30
Dinner (Comptoir Libanais)

Break

Walk to Restaurant


