Moscow Time	MONDAY 24 JUNE 2019	TUESDAY 25 JUNE 2019	WEDNESDAY 26 JUNE 2019
9	Welcome & Introduction 9:15 - 10:45 Julie Newton & Magda Leichtova	9:00 - 10:30 Dmitry Suslov US-Russia Relations Lecture	9:00 - 10:30 Irina Busygina The Rise of Eurasia and the Role of Global/
10	How Did We Get Here?		Regional Powers
11	10:45 - 12:30 Introduction to UC Fellow Research	Break 11:00 - 12:30 Dmitry Suslov	Break 11:00 - 12:30 Guest Speakers Kate Jones & Harriet Moynihan
12		US-Russia Relations Seminar	Cyber, Sovereignty and Human Rights
	Lunch Kendrew Cafeteria	Lunch Kendrew Cafeteria	Lunch Kendrew Cafeteria
13	13:30 - 15:00	13:30 - 15:00	13:30 - 15:00 Guest Speaker
14	Guest Speaker Sir Roderic Lyne Westerners, Russophiles and the Enemy Image	Guest Speaker Roy Allison Russia, Western States and the Revisionism Debate	Michael Romancov Complicated Neighbourhood: Russia in International Relations from the Point of View of a Small (Central European) State
15	Break		Break
16	15:15 - 16:45 Dmitry Suslov Russian Foreign Policy Lecture (Public)	15:00 - 18:00 Personal Research Time	15:30 - 17:00 Guest Speaker Phil Hanson National Projects and All That: Why is a Growth Strategy for Russia So Problematic?
	Break 17:00 - 18:00		Break
17	Dmitry Suslov Russia-EU Relations Lecture		17:15 - 18:45 Oxford Walking Tour
18	18:00 - 18:30 Dinner - St John's College Hall	18:00 - 18:30 Dinner - St John's College Hall	(Starts from Blue Gates in front of Trinity College)
			Walk to Restaurant
19	18:30 Dmitry Suslov Russia-EU Relations Seminar	18:30 Social Evening First Pint on the UC (King's Arms)	10.00
20	(Lamb & Flag)	First Pint on the UC (King's Arms)	19:00 Dinner & Mid-Point Discussions with Irina Busygina (Branca)
21			

Moscow Time	THURSDAY 27 JUNE 2019	FRIDAY 28 JUNE 2019	SATURDAY 29 JUNE 2019
9	9:00 - 10:30 Irina Busygina Russia-EU Relations and the Common Neighbourhood	9:00 - 10:30 Irina Busygina Regional Integration in the Post-Soviet Space	
10	Break	Break	9:00 - 12:30 Negotiation Training - Ukraine Arvid Bell & Taylor Valley
11	11:00 - 12:30 Guest Speaker Heidrun Maurer The EU and its Neighbours in the East: Cooperation, Integration, Contestation?	11:00 - 12:30 Irina Busygina Regional Leadership and the Role of Russia in Eurasia	
12	Lunch Kendrew Cafeteria	Lunch Kendrew Cafeteria	Lunch Kendrew Cafeteria
13			
14	13:30 - 15:00 Guest Speakers Archie Brown & Victor Kuvaldin Evaluating Gorbachev 30 Years Later	13:30 - 15:30 Guest Speaker Alex Pravda Reflections on the Week. How Do Our Diagnoses Differ: Concepts, Perceptions, Understandings	
15	15:00 - 19:00 Personal Research Time	Break	13:30 - 18:00 Negotiation Training - Ukraine Arvid Bell & Taylor Valley
16		16:00 - 18:30 Negotiation Simulation Introduction Arvid Bell & Taylor Valley	
17			
18			Walk to Restaurant
			18:30 Dinner (Comptoir Libanais)
19	19:00 Dinner (Jee Saheb)	18:30 Dinner & Concluding Discussions (Browns)	
20			
21			